PRODUCT DATASHEET
OX-ON Worker | Basic 2005

e Soft and flexible goatskin

o Good dexterity
e Affordable

CATEGORI |EN-STANDARD

C€

CATII

MATERIALS
65% Leather

ART no.
194.38
194.39
194.40
194.41

EN388:2016

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Worker Basic 2005 is ideal for working in warehouses, simple industry or at home.

OX-ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

L T

Abrasion resistance 2 1-4

Blade cut resistance 1 1-5

Tear resistance 2 1-4

Puncture resistance 2 1-4

2122X  |TDM Cut resistance X A-F

35% Cotton
EAN DB

5701952194384 1602157
5701952194391 1602158
5701952194407 1602159
5701952194414 1602161

FINFO

5442430
5442431
5442432
5442433

120 pair per. Colli / 12 pair per. Bag

SIZE

10
11

The glove is flexible and made with thin goatskin in the palm, thumbs, and fingertips, providing good

dexterity.

Worker Basic 2005 is a slip-on model and an affordable all-round work glove.
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