PRODUCT DATASHEET



OX-ON Worker | Basic 2005

- Soft and flexible goatskin
- Good dexterity
- Affordable



CATEGORI EN-STANDARD

EN388:2016

 ϵ

CATII

		Level	
	Abrasion resistance	2	1-4
	Blade cut resistance	1	1-5
	Tear resistance	2	1-4
	Puncture resistance	2	1-4

TDM Cut resistance

MATERIALS	
65% Leather	35% Cotton

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

120 pair per. Colli / 12 pair per. Bag

ART no.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
194.38	5701952194384	1602157	5442430	8
194.39	5701952194391	1602158	5442431	9
194.40	5701952194407	1602159	5442432	10
194.41	5701952194414	1602161	5442433	11

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Worker Basic 2005 is ideal for working in warehouses, simple industry or at home.

The glove is flexible and made with thin goatskin in the palm, thumbs, and fingertips, providing good dexterity.

Worker Basic 2005 is a slip-on model and an affordable all-round work glove.



